

net. work. solution. made in Germany

TRANSCEIVER- XFP, 10GBASE-LR, CWDM, 10G, SM LC, 1530nm, 70KM, 3.3V, DMI

## **Lantronix / Transition Networks**

XFP 10GBase-ZR single mode (LC) with DMI 1530nm [70 km/43.6 mi.] Link Budget: 23.0 dB

## **Product Description**

XFP 10GBase-ZR single mode (LC) with DMI [70 km/43.6 mi.] Link Budget: 23.0 dB

## **Features**

- Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM) ITU Grid Compliant Wavelengths
- Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC Optical Transceiver
- Digital Diagnostic Function (DMI)
- Class 1 Laser International Safety Standard IEC-60825 Compliant
- Compatible with SFP Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA)

Show product on manufacturers website: https://www.lantronix.com/products/



tde® trans data elektronik GmbH

## Headquarter address:

Lingener Str. 2 D-49626 Bippen/Ohrte Tel.: +49 5435 9511 0

Fax.: +49 5435 9511 32

#### Sales office address:

Prinz-Friedrich-Karl-Str. 46 D-44135 Dortmund

Tel.: +49 231 8805 61 13 Fax.: +49 231 8805 61 15

info@tde.de | www.tde.de





net. work. solution. made in Germany

TRANSCEIVER- XFP,10GBASE-LR, CWDM, 10G, SM LC,1530nm,70KM, 3.3V,DMI

# **Technical Data**

# **Specifications**

# **Product variants & accessories**

ArtNo.	Description
TN-XFP-LR7-C53	TRANSCEIVER- XFP,10GBASE-LR, CWDM, 10G, SM LC,1530nm,70KM, 3.3V,DMI